
July 10, 2021 

To 
The Manager – Listing 
The BSE Limited 
The National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Dear Sir/Madam, 
Sub: Subex Limited “The Company” -Regulation 44 of the SEBI (LODR), Regulations, 2015, 
Annual General Meeting “AGM” Voting Results   

In accordance with Regulation 44(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed 
the details of e-voting on resolutions passed by the shareholders at the 27th AGM of the Company 
held on July 09, 2021, through Video Conference/Other Audio-Visual Means. Shareholders were 
provided the facility for remote e-voting prior to the AGM and during the AGM. 

The details of the e-voting on agenda items along with the Scrutinizers Report are enclosed hereto. 
Kindly note that all resolutions were passed with requisite majority. We request you to take the 
aforesaid notification on record.  

Thanking you. 



Resolution N
o.

Resolution required: (O
rdinary/ Special)

W
hether prom

oter/ prom
oter group are

interested in the agenda/resolution?
Category

M
ode of Voting

No. of shares held
(1)

N
o. of votes

polled (2)
%

 of Votes Polled
on outstanding
shares
(3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100

No. of Votes – in
favour (4)

No. of Votes –
against (5)

%
 of Votes in

favour on votes
polled
(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100

%
 of Votes against

on votes polled
(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100

E-Voting
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Poll

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
E-Voting

4,40,359
37.0322

4,40,359
0

100.0000
0.0000

Poll
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,40,359

37.0322
4,40,359

0
100.0000

0.0000
E-Voting

3,76,35,133
6.7108

3,76,34,445
688

99.9982
0.0018

Poll
1,05,09,616

1.8740
1,05,09,615

1
100.0000

0.0000
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,81,44,749

8.5848
4,81,44,060

689
99.9986

0.0014
Total

56,20,02,935
4,85,85,108

8.6450
4,85,84,419

689
99.9986

0.0014

N
am

e of the Com
pany

SU
BEX LIM

ITED
Date of the AG

M
09-07-2021

Total num
ber of shareholders on record date

283393
N

o. of shareholders present in the m
eeting either in person or through proxy:

       Prom
oters and Prom

oter G
roup:

Not Applicable
       Public:

Not Applicable
N

o. of Shareholders attended the m
eeting through Video Conferencing

       Prom
oters and Prom

oter G
roup:

0
       Public:

115

1O
RDIN

ARY - Adoption of Financial Statem
ents for the year ended M

arch 31, 2021

Prom
oter and Prom

oter Group

Public- Institutions

Public- N
on Institutions

56,08,13,812

11,89,123 0

N
o



Resolution N
o.

Resolution required: (O
rdinary/ Special)

W
hether prom

oter/ prom
oter group are

interested in the agenda/resolution?
N

o
Category

M
ode of Voting

No. of shares held
(1)

N
o. of votes

polled (2)
%

 of Votes Polled
on outstanding
shares
(3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100

No. of Votes – in
favour (4)

No. of Votes –
against (5)

%
 of Votes in

favour on votes
polled
(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100

%
 of Votes against

on votes polled
(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100

E-Voting
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Poll

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
E-Voting

4,40,359
37.0322

4,40,359
0

100.0000
0.0000

Poll
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,40,359

37.0322
4,40,359

0
100.0000

0.0000
E-Voting

3,76,35,134
6.7108

3,76,34,451
683

99.9982
0.0018

Poll
1,05,09,616

1.8740
1,05,09,615

1
100.0000

0.0000
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,81,44,750

8.5848
4,81,44,066

684
99.9986

0.0014
Total

56,20,02,935
4,85,85,109

8.6450
4,85,84,425

684
99.9986

0.0014

2O
RDIN

ARY - Confirm
ation and declaration of Dividend

Prom
oter and Prom

oter Group

Public- Institutions

Public- N
on Institutions

56,08,13,812

11,89,123 0



Resolution N
o.

Resolution required: (O
rdinary/ Special)

W
hether prom

oter/ prom
oter group are

interested in the agenda/resolution?
Category

M
ode of Voting

No. of shares held
(1)

N
o. of votes

polled (2)
%

 of Votes Polled
on outstanding
shares
(3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100

No. of Votes – in
favour (4)

No. of Votes –
against (5)

%
 of Votes in

favour on votes
polled
(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100

%
 of Votes against

on votes polled
(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100

E-Voting
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Poll

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
E-Voting

4,40,359
37.0322

4,40,359
0

100.0000
0.0000

Poll
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,40,359

37.0322
4,40,359

0
100.0000

0.0000
E-Voting

3,71,69,824
6.6278

3,67,64,976
4,04,848

98.9108
1.0892

Poll
1,05,09,616

1.8740
1,05,09,615

1
100.0000

0.0000
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,76,79,440

8.5018
4,72,74,591

4,04,849
99.1509

0.8491
Total

56,20,02,935
4,81,19,799

8.5622
4,77,14,950

4,04,849
99.1587

0.8413

3O
RDIN

ARY - Re-appointm
ent of M

r. Shiva Shankar N
aga Roddam

 as a Director liable to retire by rotation.

Prom
oter and Prom

oter Group

Public- Institutions

Public- N
on Institutions

56,08,13,812

11,89,123 0

N
o



Resolution N
o.

Resolution required: (O
rdinary/ Special)

W
hether prom

oter/ prom
oter group are

interested in the agenda/resolution?
Category

M
ode of Voting

No. of shares held
(1)

N
o. of votes

polled (2)
%

 of Votes Polled
on outstanding
shares
(3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100

No. of Votes – in
favour (4)

No. of Votes –
against (5)

%
 of Votes in

favour on votes
polled
(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100

%
 of Votes against

on votes polled
(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100

E-Voting
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Poll

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
E-Voting

4,40,359
37.0322

4,40,359
0

100.0000
0.0000

Poll
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,40,359

37.0322
4,40,359

0
100.0000

0.0000
E-Voting

3,71,69,824
6.6278

3,67,63,440
4,06,384

98.9067
1.0933

Poll
1,05,09,616

1.8740
1,05,09,615

1
100.0000

0.0000
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,76,79,440

8.5018
4,72,73,055

4,06,385
99.1477

0.8523
Total

56,20,02,935
4,81,19,799

8.5622
4,77,13,414

4,06,385
99.1555

0.8445

4SPECIAL - Revision in term
s of appointm

ent of M
r.Shiva Shankar N

aga Roddam
 as a W

hole-Tim
e Director of the Com

pany.

Prom
oter and Prom

oter Group

Public- Institutions

Public- N
on Institutions

56,08,13,812

11,89,123 0

N
o



Resolution N
o.

Resolution required: (O
rdinary/ Special)

W
hether prom

oter/ prom
oter group are

interested in the agenda/resolution?
Category

M
ode of Voting

No. of shares held
(1)

N
o. of votes

polled (2)
%

 of Votes Polled
on outstanding
shares
(3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100

No. of Votes – in
favour (4)

No. of Votes –
against (5)

%
 of Votes in

favour on votes
polled
(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100

%
 of Votes against

on votes polled
(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100

E-Voting
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Poll

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
E-Voting

4,40,359
37.0322

4,40,359
0

100.0000
0.0000

Poll
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,40,359

37.0322
4,40,359

0
100.0000

0.0000
E-Voting

3,76,34,924
6.7108

3,72,30,066
4,04,858

98.9242
1.0758

Poll
1,05,09,616

1.8740
1,05,09,615

1
100.0000

0.0000
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,81,44,540

8.5848
4,77,39,681

4,04,859
99.1591

0.8409
Total

56,20,02,935
4,85,84,899

8.6450
4,81,80,040

4,04,859
99.1667

0.8333

5SPECIAL - Re-appointm
ent of M

r.Vinod Kum
ar Padm

anabhan as M
anaging Director &

 CEO
 of the Com

pany

Prom
oter and Prom

oter Group

Public- Institutions

Public- N
on Institutions

56,08,13,812

11,89,123 0

N
o



Resolution N
o.

Resolution required: (O
rdinary/ Special)

W
hether prom

oter/ prom
oter group are

interested in the agenda/resolution?
Category

M
ode of Voting

No. of shares held
(1)

N
o. of votes

polled (2)
%

 of Votes Polled
on outstanding
shares
(3)=[(2)/(1)]* 100

No. of Votes – in
favour (4)

No. of Votes –
against (5)

%
 of Votes in

favour on votes
polled
(6)=[(4)/(2)]*100

%
 of Votes against

on votes polled
(7)=[(5)/(2)]*100

E-Voting
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Poll

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
E-Voting

4,40,359
37.0322

3,90,584
49,775

88.6967
11.3033

Poll
0

0.0000
0

0
0.0000

0.0000
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,40,359

37.0322
3,90,584

49,775
88.6967

11.3033
E-Voting

3,76,08,424
6.7060

3,63,29,602
12,78,822

96.5996
3.4004

Poll
1,05,09,396

1.8740
1,04,83,393

26,003
99.7526

0.2474
Postal Ballot (if
applicable)

0
0.0000

0
0

0.0000
0.0000

Total
4,81,17,820

8.5800
4,68,12,995

13,04,825
97.2883

2.7117
Total

56,20,02,935
4,85,58,179

8.6402
4,72,03,579

13,54,600
97.2104

2.7896

6SPECIAL - Paym
ent of rem

uneration to the Independent  &
 Non-Executive Directors by w

ay of com
m

ission

Prom
oter and Prom

oter Group

Public- Institutions

Public- N
on Institutions

56,08,13,812

11,89,123 0

N
o
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